English Open All Round

High Gun

Runner Up

Third Overall
Class AA

1st

Class A

1st

Class B

1st

Class C

1st

Ladies High Gun
2nd

3rd

Junior High Gun
2nd

3rd

Veteran High Gun
2nd

3rd

Colts High Gun
2nd

3rd

Disabled Sitting High Gun
Disabled Standing High Gun

Name of Winner
Tony Coulstock
Richard King
Joakim Smith

Richard King

Lucy Earl

Richard Croft

Simon Scott

Lucy Earl

Emma Stacey
Olivia Stevens
Lucy Earl

Olivia Stevens
Jake Davis
Graham Elkington
Russ Hufton
Graham Stirzaker
Brae Taylor

Not Contested
Not Contested
Paul Bailey

Not Contested

CPSA NO.
EE107036
EE24962
EE45272

EE24962

EE141076

EE103839

EE141323
EE141076
EE125027
EE144618
EE141076
EE144618
EE146708
EE6736

EE106438
EE1952

EE144564

EES6892

Score S/O Res
98
95 By Default
95

95 By Default

93

87 Countback

83
93
88
84 By Default
93
84
76
92
90
88 Countback
74

76



