## **English Open All Round**

	Name of Winner	CPSA NO.	Score S/O Res
High Gun	Tony Coulstock	EE107036	98
Runner Up	Richard King	EE24962	95 By Default
Third Overall	Joakim Smith	EE45272	95
Class AA			
1st	Richard King	EE24962	95 By Default
Class A			
1st	Lucy Earl	EE141076	93
Class B			
1st	Richard Croft	EE103839	87 Countback
Class C			
1st	Simon Scott	EE141323	83
Ladies High Gun	Lucy Earl	EE141076	93
2nd	Emma Stacey	EE125027	88
3rd	Olivia Stevens	EE144618	84 By Default
Junior High Gun	Lucy Earl	EE141076	93
2nd	Olivia Stevens	EE144618	84
3rd	Jake Davis	EE146708	76
Veteran High Gun	<b>Graham Elkington</b>	EE6736	92
2nd	Russ Hufton	EE106438	90
3rd	Graham Stirzaker	EE1952	88 Countback
Colts High Gun	Brae Taylor	EE144564	74
2nd	Not Contested		
3rd	Not Contested		
Disabled Sitting High Gun	Paul Bailey	EE96892	76
Disabled Standing High Gun	Not Contested		